PFACoated RTD Probes
PR Series
industrial RTD
probes, $90,
shown smaller
than actual size,
see page C-93.
PR-11 transition joint

C
* Insert RTD probe model number.
There is an additonal set-up charge of $50 for
quantities of 20 or lower.
Ordering/Pricing Examples
Model No. Price
“-PFA” SUFFIX Probe cost + PFA coating charge
per the above table
PFA Coated RTD Probe,
factory bent.
PR Series
Starts at
$83
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Description Resistance No. of Wires Probe Length Wire Length Price
PR-10-2-100-1/4-12-E-PFA Straight sheath 100 Ω at 0ºC 3 12" 40" $83
PR-11-2-100-1/4-12-E-PFA Transition probe 100 Ω at 0ºC 3 12" 40" 86
PR-11-2-100-1/8-9-E-PFA Transition probe 100 Ω at 0ºC 3 9" 40" 92
PR-13-2-100-1/4-24-E-PFA Probe w/OTP Connector 100 Ω at 0ºC 3 24" Mating Conn. 114
PR-13-2-100-1/8-6-E-PFA Probe w/OTP Connector 100 Ω at 0ºC 3 6" Mating Conn. 110
PR-16-2-100-1/8-18-E-PFA Utility Handle Probe 100 Ω at 0ºC 3 18" Coil Cord 122
PR-17-2-100-1/8-18-E-PFA Probe w/MTP Connector 100 Ω at 0ºC 3 18" Mating Conn. 118
PR-19-2-100-1/8-12-E-PFA Probe w/mini head 100 Ω at 0ºC 3 12" N/A 114
RTD-810-PFA Immersion probe 100 Ω at 0ºC 3 4.5" 40" 99
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
To Order PFA Coated Probes
Probe Length* Add’l Cost